
JR. MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 275.0 0

2 Logan Taylor Ruskin High School 173.0 275.0 0

3 SETH WRIGHT 172.0 255.0 0

4 Malik Raizada Pembroke Hill School 172.3 255.0 0

5 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 170.0 250.0 0

6 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.6 240.0 0

7 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 230.0 0

8 Noah Nielson Shawnee Mission West 170.0 225.0 0

9 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 210.0 0

10 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 169.7 195.0 0

11 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 190.0 0

12 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 167.0 185.0 0

13 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 185.0 0

14 Skyler Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 175.0 0

15 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 170.0 175.0 0

16 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.2 170.0 0

17 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 170.0 0

18 BRAYDEN TAYLOR 168.8 165.0 0

19 Jack Beaulieu Pioneers 168.0 155.0 0

20 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 150.0 0

21 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 140.0 0

22 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 166.2 135.0 0

23 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 173.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Logan Taylor Ruskin High School 173.0 405.0 0

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 385.0 0

3 SETH WRIGHT 172.0 380.0 0

4 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.6 370.0 0

5 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 170.0 350.0 0

6 Noah Nielson Shawnee Mission West 170.0 345.0 0

7 Malik Raizada Pembroke Hill School 172.3 345.0 0

8 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 167.0 330.0 0

9 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 330.0 0

10 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 320.0 0

11 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.2 315.0 0

12 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 300.0 0

13 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 300.0 0

14 Jack Beaulieu Pioneers 168.0 290.0 0

15 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 169.7 280.0 0

16 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 170.0 280.0 0

17 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 173.0 275.0 0

18 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 265.0 0

19 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 235.0 0

20 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 166.2 195.0 0

21 BRAYDEN TAYLOR 168.8 0 0

22 Skyler Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0 0

23 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 290.0 0

2 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.6 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Logan Taylor Ruskin High School 173.0 245.0 0

4 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 225.0 0

5 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.2 215.0 0

6 Malik Raizada Pembroke Hill School 172.3 215.0 0

7 SETH WRIGHT 172.0 205.0 0

8 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 169.7 200.0 0

9 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 200.0 0

10 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 170.0 195.0 0

11 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 167.0 185.0 0

12 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 185.0 0

13 Jack Beaulieu Pioneers 168.0 175.0 0

14 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 170.0 0

15 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 170.0 160.0 0

16 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 173.0 160.0 0

17 BRAYDEN TAYLOR 168.8 155.0 0

18 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 155.0 0

19 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 155.0 0

20 Noah Nielson Shawnee Mission West 170.0 150.0 0

21 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 166.2 145.0 0

22 Skyler Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 145.0 0

23 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 100.0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 950.0 10

2 Logan Taylor Ruskin High School 173.0 925.0 8

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.6 855.0 6

4 SETH WRIGHT 172.0 840.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Malik Raizada Pembroke Hill School 172.3 815.0 2

6 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 170.0 795.0 1

7 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 755.0 0

8 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 730.0 0

9 Noah Nielson Shawnee Mission West 170.0 720.0 0

10 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 705.0 0

11 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 167.0 700.0 0

12 Connor Musil Piper High School 171.2 700.0 0

13 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 169.7 675.0 0

14 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 640.0 0

15 Jack Beaulieu Pioneers 168.0 620.0 0

16 Nate Mintz Fort Scott High School 170.0 615.0 0

17 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 570.0 0

18 JR Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 530.0 0

19 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 166.2 475.0 0

20 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 173.0 435.0 0

21 BRAYDEN TAYLOR 168.8 320.0 0

22 Skyler Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 320.0 0

23 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 285.0 0


